Kelly~ o Trernch

RECENT
EXPERIENCE

kelly@kelly-ann.net

Opera San Jose 2008/09 Season

Carmen

¢ Chorus member
Cosi Fan Tutte

¢ Chorus member
Elisir d'amore

¢ Chorus member
Eugene Onegin

¢ Chorus member

Bel Cantanti Summer Opera Theater

Hansel & Gretel
e The Sandman

Opera San Jose 2007/08 Season
Lucia di Lammermoor

*  Chorus member

Rigoletto

*  Supernumerary

The Magic Flute

*  Chorus member

Opera San Jose 2006/07 Season
The Barber of Seville
*  Supernumerary

Operafestival di Roma
Gloria

e Chorus Member

Die Lustige Witwe

¢ Chorus Member

Suor Angelica

*  St. Francesca

Opera San Jose 2005/06 Season
La bohéme

*  Chorus member

Don Giovanni

*  Chorus member

Lyric Theatre
The Mikado
e Chorus member

San Jose, CA

San Jose, CA

San Jose, CA

San Jose, CA

Rome, Italy

San Jose, CA

San Jose, CA

2008/09

2008

2007/08

2006/07

2006

2005/06

2005


mailto:kellymcdowell26@yahoo.com

EDUCATION

Training under Dr. David Rohrbaugh
»  Private voice lessons

Training under Rebecca Davis
*  Private voice coaching

Training under Sandra Rubaclava

*  Private voice lessons
*  Private piano lessons

Training under Chris Bengochea

*  Private voice coaching

Training under Lyn Northfield

*  Weekly private voice lessons

Training under Silvia Cavenagh

*  Weekly private voice lessons

Vancouver, Canada

Vancouver, Canada

2008-2009

2008-2009

2004-2009

2004-2009

1990-1996

1988-1990



	RECENT EXPERIENCE
	EDUCATION

