Relly-Ann French

kelly@kelly-ann.net

RECENT

EXPERIENCE

Opera San Jose 2008/09 Season Carmen	San Jose, CA	2008/09
Chorus member		
Cosi Fan Tutte		
Chorus member		
Elisir d'amore		
Chorus member		
Eugene Onegin		
Chorus member		
Bel Cantanti Summer Opera Theater Hansel & Gretel • The Sandman	San Jose, CA	2008
Opera San Jose 2007/08 Season	San Jose, CA	2007/08
Lucia di Lammermoor		
Chorus member		
Rigoletto		
• Supernumerary		
The Magic Flute		
Chorus member		
Opera San Jose 2006/07 Season	San Jose, CA	2006/07
The Barber of Seville	,	
• Supernumerary		
Operafestival di Roma	Rome, Italy	2006
Gloria		
Chorus Member		
Die Lustige Witwe		
Chorus Member		
Suor Angelica		
• St. Francesca		
Opera San Jose 2005/06 Season	San Jose, CA	2005/06
La bohème		
Chorus member		
Don Giovanni		
Chorus member		
Lyric Theatre	San Jose, CA	2005
The Mikado		
Chorus member		

EDUCATION	Training under Dr. David RohrbaughPrivate voice lessons	h	2008-2009
	Training under Rebecca DavisPrivate voice coaching		2008-2009
	Training under Sandra RubaclavaPrivate voice lessonsPrivate piano lessons		2004-2009
	Training under Chris BengocheaPrivate voice coaching		2004-2009
	Training under Lyn NorthfieldWeekly private voice lessons	Vancouver, Canada	1990-1996
	Training under Silvia CavenaghWeekly private voice lessons	Vancouver, Canada	1988-1990